
DELIVERY
menu

STREET STYLE DESI VEG NOODLE 
CHILLY GARLIC VEG NOODLE 
SCHEZWAN VEG NOODLE  
VEG HAKKA NOODLE   
VEG FRIED RICE   
CHILLY GARLIC RICE   
SCHEZWAN RICE   
CHILLY POTATO    
HONEY CHILLY POTATO  
CORN SALT AND PEPPER  
CHILLY PANEER DRY   
CHILLY MUSHROOM DRY 
MANCHURIAN DRY

149/- 
179/- 
189/- 
229/- 
169/- 
189/- 
199/- 
189/- 
209/- 
209/- 
349/- 
349/- 
279/- 

STARTER (VEG)
STREET STYLE DESI CHICKEN NOODLE  
CHILLY GARLIC CHICKEN NOODLE  
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN NOODLE   
CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLE    
CHICKEN FRIED RICE     
CHILLY GARLIC CHICKEN RICE   
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN RICE    
CHILLY CHICKEN DRY     
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN DRY

219/- 
249/- 
269/- 
279/- 
239/- 
269/- 
269/- 
379/- 
389/-  

STARTERS [NON�VEG]

VEG STEAM  MOMOS    
PAN FRIED VEG MOMOS   
MAKHANI VEG MOMOS   
SCHEZWAN VEG MOMOS   
GRAVY VEG MOMOS

109/-
149/-
199/-
179/-
229/-

MOMOS [VEG] 6P/C

CHICKEN STEAM  MOMOS    
PAN FRIED CHICKEN MOMOS   
MAKHANI CHICKEN MOMOS   
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN MOMOS   
GRAVY CHICKEN MOMO

129/-
169/-
239/-
219/-
269/-

MOMOS[NON�VEG]

WHITE SAUCE PASTA
RED SAUCE PASTA
MIX SAUCE PASTA

220/- 
220/- 
280/- 

PASTA
280/- 
280/- 
340/- 

GARDEN GOODNESS SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD
EGG SALAD

199/-
279/-
229/-

SALADS 

MARGHERITA PIZZA                                 
GREEN GARDEN PIZZA   
PANEER TIKKA PIZZA    
MUSHROOM ONION PIZZA 
CHICKEN CHEESE PIZZA

249/-
289/-
349/-
349/-
379/-

PIZZA MEDIUM SIZE

VEG

CLASSIC SALTED FRIES
PERI PERI MASALA FRIES
CHEESE LOADED FRIES
BAKED NACHOS WITH SALSA
LOADED NACHOS
CHICKEN NUGGETS
CHICKEN WINGS(4 PIECES)
CHICKEN STRIPS(4 PIECES)

129/- 
159/- 
179/- 
199/-
249/-
189/-
199/-
199/-

QUICK BITES

SHOP NO. 2, SECTOR 28, FARIDABAD, HARYANA
www.thedarksugar.com

+91 92207 61733, +91 92115 97919
ORDER NOW :AVAILABLE ON

WE ARE OPEN TILL 4:00 AM
HOME

NON-VEG



VEG CRUNCH BURGER   
BURGERS
(CRUNCHY HERB TIKKI, LETTUCCE, ONIONS, TOMATOES, CREAMY
SAUCES AND OUR SIGNATURE TDS. SAUCE)

119/-

TANDOORI CHEESE BURGER    
(CRISPY VEGGI PATTY, ONIONS, LETTUCE, TOMATOES, JALAPENO,
CHEESE SLICE TOPPED WITH OUR SPECIAL TDS. SAUCE AND
TANDOORI SAUCE.)

149/-

VEG CHEESE BURGER
(CRISPY VEGGI PATTY, ONIONS, LETTUCE, TOMATOES, JALAPENO,
CHEESE SLICE TOPPED WITH OUR SPECIAL TDS. SAUCE AND
TANDOORI SAUCE.)

149/-

FARM PANEER BURGER
(CRISPY VEGGI PATTY, ONIONS,  LETTUCE, TOMATOES,GRILLED PANEER
SLICE, CHEESE SLICE,PICKLES TOPPED WITH OUR SPECIAL TDS. SAUCE.)

189/-

FARM EGG BURGER
(CRISPY VEGGI PATTY, ONIONS,  LETTUCE, TOMATOES,2 EGGS, CHEESE
SLICE,CHEESE, PICKLES TOPPED WITH OUR SPECIAL TDS. SAUCE.)

189/-

CHICK-EESE CRUNCH BURGER
(CRUNCHY CHICKEN TIKKI, LETTUCCE, ONIONS, TOMATOES, CHEESE,
JALAPENO, CREAMY SAUCES AND OUR SIGNATURE TDS. SAUCE)

199/-

CHICKEN SALAAMI CHEESE BURGER
(CRUNCHY CHICKEN TIKKI, LETTUCCE, ONIONS, TOMATOES, CHEESE,
CHICKEN SALAAMI SLICES, CHEESE SLICE, JALAPENO, CREAMY SAUCES
AND OUR SIGNATURE TDS. SAUCE.)

239/-

CLASSIC GARLIC BREAD    
CHEESE CORN GARLIC BREAD
STUFFED VEGGIE GARLIC BREAD 
STUFFED CHICKEN GARLIC BREAD

129/- 
199/- 
199/- 
229/-

GARLIC BREAD 550ML
MIX FRUIT CREAM
MANGO CREAM 
PINEAPPLE CREAM 

289/- 
289/- 
289/-

SPECIAL FRUIT CREAM

ALOO TIKKI WRAP   
WRAPS
(ALOO TIKKI PATTY TOPPED WITH OUR SIGNATURE TDS SAUCE, ONIONS,
TOMATO, CUCUMBER AND LETTUCE WRAPPED IN A TORTILLA.)

119/-

CHICKEN TIKKI WRAP   
CHICKEN TIKKI PATTY TOPPED WITH OUR SIGNATURE TDS SAUCE, ONIONS,
TOMATO, CUCUMBER AND LETTUCE WRAPPED IN A TORTILLA.)

169/-

SPICY PANEER CHEESE WRAP   
(CRISPY SPICY PANEER PATTY, T.D.S SPECIAL SAUCE, ONION, TOMATO,
CHEESE SLICE, LETTUCCE, CHEESE BLEND AND LETTUCE WRAPPED IN A
TORTILLA.)

189/-

FALAFEL WRAP
(CRISPY FALAFEL PATTY TOPPED WITH OUR SIGNATURE TDS SAUCE,
ONION, CUCUMBER, BELLPEPPER, LETTUCE WRAPPED IN A TORTILLA.)

179/-

EXOTIC VEGGIE WRAP
(CUCUMBER, ONIONS, TOMATO, CORNS, BELLPEPPER, BLACK OLIVES,
JALAPENO, TDS SPECIAL SAUCE AND LETTUCE WRAPPED IN A TORTILLA.)

189/-

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP   
(GRILLED CHICKEN, CUCUMBER, ONION, TOMATO, OUR SPECIAL T.D.S
SAUCE AND LETTUCE WRAPPED IN A TORTILLA.)

219/-

EXOTIC VEGGIE CHICKEN WRAP
(CRISPY CHICKEN TIKKI, CUCUMBER, ONIONS, TOMATO, CORNS,
BELLPEPPER, BLACK OLIVES, JALAPENO, TDS SPECIAL SAUCE AND
LETTUCE WRAPPED IN A TORTILLA.)

239/-

CHICKEN ZINGER WRAP
(CRISPY CHICKEN FILLET, ONION, OLIVES, JALAPENO, CUCUMBER
TOPPED WITH OUR SIGNATURE T.D.S SAUCE, LETTUCE WRAPPED
IN A TORTILLA.)

209/-

VEG  CHEESE SANDWICH

GRILLED SANDWICH

(CORNS, BELLPEPPER, CARROTS, CABBAGE WITH LOTS
OF  CHEESE, SEASONING AND SAUCES IN IT.) 

139/-

VEG PANEER DELIGHT CHEESE SANDWICH
( PANEER CUBES, CORNS, BELLPEPPER, CARROTS,
CABBAGE WITH LOTS OF  CHEESE, SEASONING AND
SAUCES IN IT.) 

159/-

TANDOORI CHAAP CHEESE SANDWICH
( CHAAP CHUNKS, CARAMALISED ONIONS WITH LOTS OF
CHEESE , TANDOORI SAUCE AND SEASONING IN IT.)    

189/-

MUSHROOM CHEESE SANDWICH
(MUSHROOOM, CARAMALISED ONION WITH LOTS OF
CHEESE AND SEASONING IN IT.) 

179/-

CLUB GRILLED SANDWICH
(CUCUMBER, TOMATO, PANEER, BOILED POTATO, LETTUCE
PLACED IN THREE BREAD SLICES WIITH SOME SAUCES AND
SEASONING.)

199/-

DIET CHICKEN SANDWICH
( CHICKEN CUBES, CORNS, BELLPEPPER, CARROTS,
CABBAGE, LETTUCE WITH  SEASONING AND VERY
MINIMUM SAUCES AND GRILLED IN OLIVE OIL.) 

189/-

CHICKEN SALAAMI CHEESE SANDWICH
(CHICKEN  SALAAMI, CORNS, BELLPEPPER, CARROTS,
LETUCCE WITH LOTS OF  CHEESE, SEASONING AND
SAUCES IN IT.)    

219/-

EGG CHICKEN SALAAMI  SANDWICH
(CHICKEN SALAAMI, ONIONS, TOMATOES, CUCUMBER,
LETTUCE, 2 EGG OMELETTE WITH LOTS OF CHEESEAND
SEASONING IN IT.) 

239/-

EGG CHEESE SANDWICH
(ONIONS, TOMATOES, CUCUMBER, LETTUCE, 2 EGG
OMELETTE WITH LOTS OF CHEESE,  SAUCES AND
SEASONING IN IT.)

159/-

PERI PERI VEGGIE SANDWICH
(BELLPEPPER, CAPSICUM, ZUCCINI, ONION, WITH LOTS OF
CHEESE, PERI PERI SPRINKLER AND SAUCES.)

199/-

PANEER MAKHANI SANDWICH
(PANEER CUBES, ONION AND HOT MAKHANI SAUCE WITH
LOTS OF CHEESE.)

209/-

CHICKEN CHEESE SANDWICH
(CORNS, BELLPEPPER, CARROTS, CABBAGE, CHICKEN
CUBES WITH LOTS OF CHEESE, SEASONING AND SAUCES.)

209/-

PERI PERI CHICKEN SANDWICH
(BELLPEPPER, CAPSICUM, ZUCCINI, ONION, CHICKEN
CUBES WITH LOTS OF CHEESE, PERI PERI SPRINKLER
AND SAUCES.)

239/-

*We have a wide range of Hot & Cold Beverages,
Ice creams, Desserts. Ask for the Menu. 


