













WE ARE OPEN TILL 4:00 AM

ORDER NOW: +91 92207 61733, +91 92115 97919

> SHOP NO. 2, SECTOR 28, FARIDABAD, HARYANA @www.thedarksugar.com

STARTER (VEG)

STREET STYLE DESI VEG NOODLE CHILLY GARLIC VEG NOODLE SCHEZWAN VEG NOODLE VEG HAKKA NOODLE VEG FRIED RICE CHILLY GARLIC RICE SCHEZWAN RICE CHILLY POTATO **HONEY CHILLY POTATO CORN SALT AND PEPPER** CHILLY PANEER DRY CHILLY MUSHROOM DRY
MANCHURIAN DRY



169/-
189/-
199/-
189/-
209/-
209/-
349/-
349/-
279/-

6P/C

MOMOS [VEG]

VEG STEAM MOMOS PAN FRIED VEG MOMOS MAKHANI VEG MOMOS SCHEZWAN VEG MOMOS GRAVY VEG MOMOS

PASTA	VEG	NON-VEG	
WHITE SAUCE PASTA	220/-	280/-	
RED SAUCE PASTA	220/-	280/-	
MIX SAUCE PASTA	280/-	340/-	

OUICK BITES

Q CICH BILES	
CLASSIC SALTED FRIES	129/-
PERI PERI MASALA FRIES	159/-
CHEESE LOADED FRIES	179/-
BAKED NACHOS WITH SALSA	199/-
LOADED NACHOS	249/-
CHICKEN NUGGETS	189/-
CHICKEN WINGS(4 PIECES)	199/-
CHICKEN STRIPS(4 PIECES)	199/-



STARTERS [NON-VEG]

STREET STYLE DESI CHICKEN NOODLE	219/-
CHILLY GARLIC CHICKEN NOODLE	249/-
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN NOODLE	269/-
CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLE	279/-
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	239/-
CHILLY GARLIC CHICKEN RICE	269/-
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN RICE	269/-
CHILLY CHICKEN DRY	379/-
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN DRY	389/-

MOMOS[NON-VEG]

CHICKEN STEAM MOMOS
PAN FRIED CHICKEN MOMOS
MAKHANI CHICKEN MOMOS
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN MOMOS
GRAVY CHICKEN MOMO



MEDIUM SIZE

SALADS

GARDEN GOODNESS SALAD	199/-
CHICKEN SALAD	279/-
EGG SALAD	229/-

PIZZA

24
28
34
34
379



GARLIC BREAD		SPECIAL FRUIT CREAM	550ML
CLASSIC GARLIC BREAD CHEESE CORN GARLIC BREAD STUFFED VEGGIE GARLIC BREAD STUFFED CHICKEN GARLIC BREAD	129/- 199/- 199/- 229/-	MIX FRUIT CREAM MANGO CREAM PINEAPPLE CREAM	289/- 289/- 289/-
BURGERS		WRAPS 🌯	
VEG CRUNCH BURGER (CRUNCHY HERB TIKKI, LETTUCCE, ONIONS, TOMATOES, CREAMY SAUCES AND OUR SIGNATURE TDS. SAUCE)	119/-	ALOO TIKKI WRAP (ALOO TIKKI PATTY TOPPED WITH OUR SIGNATURE TDS SAUCE, ONIONS TOMATO, CUCUMBER AND LETTUCE WRAPPED IN A TORTILLA.)	119 /-
TANDOORI CHEESE BURGER (CRISPY VEGGI PATTY, ONIONS, LETTUCE, TOMATOES, JALAPENO, CHEESE SLICE TOPPED WITH OUR SPECIAL TDS. SAUCE AND TANDOORI SAUCE.)	149/-	CHICKEN TIKKI WRAP CHICKEN TIKKI WRAP CHICKEN TIKKI PATTY TOPPED WITH OUR SIGNATURE TDS SAUCE, ONIC TOMATO, CUCUMBER AND LETTUCE WRAPPED IN A TORTILLA.)	169/- ons,
VEG CHEESE BURGER (CRISPY VEGGI PATTY, ONIONS, LETTUCE, TOMATOES, JALAPENO, CHEESE SLICE TOPPED WITH OUR SPECIAL TDS. SAUCE AND TANDOOR! SAUCE.)	149/-	SPICY PANEER CHEESE WRAP (CRISPY SPICY PANEER PATTY, T.D.S SPECIAL SAUCE, ONION, TOMATO, CHEESE SLICE, LETTUCCE, CHEESE BLEND AND LETTUCE WRAPPED IN A TORTILLA.)	189/-
FARM PANEER BURGER (CRISPY VEGGI PANEER SLICE, CHESS SLICE, PICKLES TOPPED WITH OUR SPECIAL TDS. SAUCE.)	189/-	FALAFEL WRAP (CRISPY FALAFEL PATTY TOPPED WITH OUR SIGNATURE TDS SAUCE, ONION, CUCUMBER, BELLPEPPER, LETTUCE WRAPPED IN A TORTILLA.)	179/-
FARM EGG BURGER (CISPY VEGGI PATTY, ONIONS, LETTUCE, TOMATOES, 2 EGGS, CHEESE SLICE, CHEESE, PICKLES TOPPED WITH OUR SPECIAL TDS. SAUCE.)	189/-	EXOTIC VEGGIE WRAP (CUCUMBER, ONIONS, TOMATO, CORNS, BELLPEPPER, BLACK OLIVES, JALAPENO, TOS SPECIAL SAUCE AND LETTUCE WRAPPED IN A TORTILLA	189/- .)
CHICK-EESE CRUNCH BURGER (CRUNCH CHICKEN TIKKI, LETTUCCE, ONIONS, TOMATOES, CHEESE, JALAPENO, CREAMY SAUCES AND OUR SIGNATURE TDS. SAUCE)	199/-	GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP (GRILLED CHICKEN, CUCUMBER, ONION, TOMATO, OUR SPECIAL T.D.S SAUCE AND LETTUCE WRAPPED IN A TORTILLA.)	219/-
CHICKEN SALAAMI CHEESE BURGER (CRUNCHY CHICKEN TIKKI, LETTUCCE, ONIONS, TOMATOES, CHEESE, CHICKEN SALAAMI SLICES, CHEESE SLICE, JALAPENO, CREAMY SAUCES AND OUR SIGNATURE TDS. SAUCE.)	239/-	EXOTIC VEGGIE CHICKEN WRAP (CRISPY CHICKEN TIKKI, CUCUMBER, ONIONS, TOMATO, CORNS, BELLPEPPER, BLACK OLIVES, JALAPENO, TDS SPECIAL SAUCE AND LETTUCE WRAPPED IN A TORTILLA.)	239/-
883 8 80 8 80 0 C		CHICKEN ZINGER WRAP (CRISPY CHICKEN FILLET, ONION, OLIVES, JALAPENO, CUCUMBER TOPPED WITH OUR SIGNATURE T.D.S SAUCE, LETTUCE WRAPPED IN A TORTILLA.)	209/-



GRILLED SANDWICH

VEG CHEESE SANDWICH (CORNS, BELLPEPPER, CARROTS, CABBAGE WITH LOTS OF CHEESE, SEASONING AND SAUCES IN IT.)	139/-	EGG CHICKEN SALAAMI SANDWICH (CHICKEN SALAAMI, ONIONS, TOMATOES, CUCUMBER, LETTUCE, 2 EGG OMELETTE WITH LOTS OF CHEESEAND SEASONING IN IT.)	239/-
VEG PANEER DELIGHT CHEESE SANDWICH (PANEER CUBES, CORNS, BELLPEPPER, CARROTS, CABBAGE WITH LOTS OF CHEESE, SEASONING AND SAUCES IN IT.)	159/-	EGG CHEESE SANDWICH (ONIONS, TOMATOES, CUCUMBER, LETTUCE, 2 EGG OMELETTE WITH LOTS OF CHEESE, SAUCES AND SEASONING IN IT.)	159/-
TANDOORI CHAAP CHEESE SANDWICH (CHAAP CHUNKS, CARAMALISED ONIONS WITH LOTS OF CHEESE, TANDOORI SAUCE AND SEASONING IN IT.)	189/-	PERI PERI VEGGIE SANDWICH (BELLPEPPER, CAPSICUM, ZUCCINI, ONION, WITH LOTS OF CHEESE, PERI PERI SPRINKLER AND SAUCES.)	199/-
MUSHROOM CHEESE SANDWICH (MUSHROOOM, CARAMALISED ONION WITH LOTS OF CHEESE AND SEASONING IN IT.)	179/-	PANEER MAKHANI SANDWICH (PANEER CUBES, ONION AND HOT MAKHANI SAUCE WITH LOTS OF CHEESE.)	209/-
CLUB GRILLED SANDWICH (CUCUMBER, TOMATO, PANEER, BOILED POTATO, LETTUCE PLACED IN THREE BREAD SLICES WIITH SOME SAUCES AND SEASONING.)	199/-	CHICKEN CHEESE SANDWICH (CORNS, BELLPEPPER, CARROTS, CABBAGE, CHICKEN CUBES WITH LOTS OF CHEESE, SEASONING AND SAUCES.)	209/-
DIET CHICKEN SANDWICH (CHICKEN CORNER CORNER CORNS, CORNS, BELLPEPPER, CARROTS, CABBAGE, LETTUCE WITH SEASONING AND VERY MINIMUM SAUCES AND GRILLED IN OLIVE OIL.)	189/-	PERI PERI CHICKEN SANDWICH (BELLPEPPER, CAPSICUM, ZUCCINI, ONION, CHICKEN CUBES WITH LOTS OF CHEESE, PERI PERI SPRINKLER AND SAUCES.)	239/-
CHICKEN SALAAMI CHEESE SANDWICH (CHICKEN SALAAMI, CORNS, BELLPEPPER, CARROTS, LETUCCE WITH LOTS OF CHEESE, SEASONING AND SAUCES IN IT.)	219/-		

*We have a wide range of Hot & Cold Beverages, Ice creams, Desserts. Ask for the Menu.

